Place

Start No

102

132
147
115
121
126
153
103
124
112
145
100

123
150
118
151
108
130
116

Event
MENS VET 4+
MENS R1 4+
MENS OPEN 4-
MENS R1 4+
MENS OPEN 4-
MENS R1 4+
MENS R1 4+
MENS R1 4+
MENS VET 4+
MENS NOVICE 4+
MENS NOVICE 4+
MENS VET 4+
WOMENS OPEN 4+
MENS R1 4+
MENS R1 4+
WOMENS R2 Iwt 4+
MENS R1 1x
WOMENS J18 4+
MENS J16 4+
WOMENS OPEN 4+
MENS NOVICE 4+
MENS J16 4+
MENS NOVICE 4+
WOMENS R2 4+
WOMENS R2 4+
MENS R1 4+
WOMENS R2 4+
MENS OPEN 2-
MENS R2 2-
WOMENS J18 4+
WOMENS R2 4+
MENS NOVICE 4+
MENS R2 1x
MENS R2 2x
WOMENS R2 Iwt 4+
MENS R2 1x
MENS R2 1x
MENS R2 1x
WOMENS OPEN 2x
MENS NOV 1x
MENS NOVICE 4+
WOMENS R2 Iwt 4+
WOMENS R2 4+
MENS R2 1x
MENS NOVICE 4+
MENS R2 2x
MENS NOVICE 4+
MENS OPEN 2-
MENS R2 1x
MENS NOVICE 4+
MENS NOVICE 4+
WOMENS J18 4+
MENS NOV 1x
WOMENS R2 4+
WOMENS J18 4+
MENS NOVICE 4+
MENS R2 1x
WOMENS R2 4+
WOMENS R2 4+
MENS NOVICE 4+
WOMENS R2 1x
MENS NOVICE 4+
MENS J15 1x
MENS NOVICE 4+
MENS J16 4+
MENS NOVICE 4+

INVERNESS ROWING CLUB
WESTMINSTER HEALTHCARE IVs HEAD 2002
DIVISION 2 RESULTS

Crew

St. Andrew BC 7 Vet E
GUBC(Clarke)
GUBC(Coulter)

Aberdeen UBC(MacRae)
GUBC(Nagle)

St. Andrews UBC/Manchster Uni/Aurial Kensington 4
ASRA(Wallace)

Nithsdale ARC(Middleton)
Glasgow RC(Kerr) Vet C
GUBC(Asquith)

Aberdeen UBC(Magnagard)
ABC Vet D

St. Andrew BC/Clydesdale/Inverness RC
ABC/RGU(Lowden)
ABC/RGU(Akers)
Aberdeen UBC(Dinsmore)
Aberdeen UBC(MacRae)
Nithsdale ARC(Gemie)
Heriots 10

EUBC(Clarke)

Dundee UBC(Hughes)
ASRA(Camilleri-Fyfe)
ABC(Drummond)

St. Andrew BC(Williams)
EUBC(Packham)

Heriots 7

Aberdeen UBC/ASRA(Van Quirrk)
Strathclyde UBC/Clyde(Dreghorn)
ABC(Mitchell)

Heriots 9

Strathclyde UBC(Corry)
Inverness RC(Wright)
Glasgow RC(Graveling)
Strathclyde UBC(Munro)
St. Andrew BC 8
Clydesdale(McConnell)
ABC(Stalin)
Clydesdale(MacMillan)
Clydesdale(Hines)
ABC(Thomson)

Glasgow RC(Trenchard)
ABC(Tavendale)
EUBC(BIinns)

St. Andrew BC(Syms)

St. Andrew BC 9
Inverness RC(Rothwell)
Strathclyde UBC(Medlock)
Strathclyde UBC(Cameron)
Inverness RC(Sinclair)
Aberdeen UBC(Laurent)
ASRA(Hales)
ASRA(Macpherson)
ABC(Wright)
ABC(Copping)
ASRA(Brodie)

Aberdeen UBC(Giladie)
ABC(Beveridge)

Dundee UBC(Brockman)
ABC(Gordon)
RGUBC(Rayne)
ABC(Pirie)

Strathclyde UBC(Craig)
Clydesdale(Carden)
Heriots 8

Heriots 11

Dundee UBC(Young)

Comment

Penalty
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

H'cap
0:01:52
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:36
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:01:17
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Final Time
0:16:47
0:16:48
0:16:50
0:16:52
0:17:03
0:17:21
0:17:28
0:17:29
0:17:31
0:17:45
0:18:02
0:18:14
0:18:26
0:18:37
0:18:39
0:18:45
0:18:49
0:18:59
0:19:00
0:19:01
0:19:03
0:19:23
0:19:25
0:19:26
0:19:31
0:19:31
0:19:34
0:19:36
0:19:44
0:19:45
0:19:46
0:19:51
0:19:51
0:19:53
0:19:54
0:19:59
0:20:03
0:20:04
0:20:09
0:20:12
0:20:14
0:20:19
0:20:25
0:20:27
0:20:30
0:20:32
0:20:34
0:20:37
0:20:42
0:20:55
0:20:57
0:21:01
0:21:09
0:21:12
0:21:19
0:21:35
0:21:41
0:22:06
0:22:10
0:22:50
0:23:12
0:24:59
0:25:10
0:25:15
0:26:30
0:32:34



